9 From: ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL DISTANCE PAGE
To:  AIRPORT EL.VENIZELOS 33.60 km 1
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run
§ eI TRIP_0.00
S | HOTEL
000 | 0.00 | 1 33.60
EUROBANK
0.10 | 0.10 | 2 VOULIAGMENSS v, 33.50
DHI
5 AxpdpoA
olin>
030 | 0.20 | s 33.30
NOPOYPHE L
« '
-§—H— °
[ ) 0d0¢ I0AHZ
040 | 010 | « I0LIS Str. 33.20
0030d¢ KAPEA
0.50 | 0.10 KAREA Str. 33.10

9 From: ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL DISTANCE PAGE
To:  AIRPORT EL.VENIZELOS 33.60 km 2
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run
{ MOTO 13
0.70 1 0.20 | 6 32.90
OO
EA.BeviZéA
- el %
0.80 | 0.10 | 7 32.80
i
1.20 | 040 | s 32.40
‘4%
ZAPPIO
1.30 | 0.10 | ¢ 32.30
MARBLE
STADIUM
b
150 | 0.20 | 70 32.10




2 From: ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL DISTANCE PAGE
To:  AIRPORT EL.VENIZELOS 33.60 km 3
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION INFORMATION km to run
| A A.Kngigiog
Kifissias Av.
A.Meagoyehinv
Mesogion Av.

1.60 | 0.10 | 77 32.00
1.80 | 0.20 | 12 | 31.80
4%; "|
2.00 | 0.20 | 13 31.60

A
g
- || D
220 | 020 |1e  ® 31.40
AM i
R M?%'?J>
Zdiypagou
230 | 0.10 | 75 31.30

2 From: ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL DISTANCE PAGE
To:  AIRPORT EL.VENIZELOS 33.60 km 4
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run
HILTON
Kaioapiavi
= Z0) . DOU >
260 | 0.30 | 76 31.00
DIVANI
CARAVEL
HILTON
2.70 | 0.10 | 77 30.90
Kaioapiavi
MavemaTnpiounoAn
3.00 | 0.30 30.60
& Naygn D
% L Zwypagou
340 | 0.40 | 19 [ETHNIKIS ANTISTASIS Ave. || 30.20
Aaupio
Lavrio
Pagiva
Rafina
EA.Bevi{éAo
'+ EI.VeI:’ilzzelosq
3.60 | 0.20 30.00




9 From: ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL DISTANCE PAGE
To:  AIRPORT EL.VENIZELOS 33.60 km 5
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run
PIREUS
BANK
3.80 | 0.20 | 27 29.80
GREEK
POSTAL
3.90 | 0.10 | 22 29.70
]
|e A.0 NHAP HET
NEAR EAST
420 1030 | 23 29.40
| TIM
4.40 | 0.20 | 24 29.20
A
_H_
VOUTSINAS
®
490 | 050 | 25 28.70

) From: ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL DISTANCE PAGE
To:  AIRPORT EL.VENIZELOS 33.60 km 6
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run
510 | 0.20 | 26 28.50
AAipo w
. Hhiodwol >
$
540 | 0.30 | 27 28.20
550 | 0.10 | 28 }‘/ 28.10
/ - Iﬁa\fl_rio
—l |— + Ef\llgﬁizelos
=i
6.50 | 1.00 | 29 27.10
\3(?
A.Meooyciov
Mesogion Av.
AL ATTIKR 036¢
Attiki Odos
6.70 | 0.20 | 30 26.90




2 From: ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL DISTANCE PAGE
To:  AIRPORT EL.VENIZELOS 33.60 km 8
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run
\AJ_/ EL.VENIZELOS
|/KOROPI
=
27.20 | 7.00 | 36 6.40
]
27.80 1 0.60 | 37 5.80
X, DEPARTURES | ¢ ARRIVAL
P sorTTIME
32.60 | 4.80 | 38 1.00
I u Athens
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
ELEFTHERIOS VENIZELOS
33.60 | 1.00 | 39 0.00

) From: ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL DISTANCE PAGE
To:  AIRPORT EL.VENIZELOS 33.60 km 7
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run
it |+ orns
atehaki Av. »
7.50 | 0.80 | 37 26.10
ATTIKI 0DOS
TOLL FEE TO PAY
840 | 090 | 32 2,7 EURO (PRIVATE CARS) 25.20
ot | e
MAPKOMOYAO
MARKOPOULO
..).
13.20 | 4.80 | 33 20.40
s : MAPKOMOYAO
: MARKOPOULO
n
1750 | 4.30 | 34 16.10
EKO i EKO
20.20 | 2.70 | 35 13.40




